

---

## **Materiale Instalatii sanitare**

I.D.: 44973953

---

Data publicarii	19.12.19	Coduri CPV	44411000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.072,67 RON - 1.072,67 RON

---

Descriere: suport inox 1x49.58=49.58 baie 2x193.28=386.56 robinert 3/4 5x21.00=105 mufa cupru 3x4.90=14.72 laguna 3x116.81=350.43 butuc iala 3x55.46=166.38

---